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General information about company

Scrip code

531207

Name of the company

Raymed Labs Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended

31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Sharcholding Number | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of |Of as a % of . "
No. Of nos. of Voting | class of securities (IX)
fully Partly total no. of .
Category - . shares shares Rights
Category | of Nos. Of palq up | paid- underlying | held shares held in . .
shareholders | equity up : _ | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder .| Depository | (VII) = each Total
(111) shares | equity . per SCRR, otal asa
D) Receipts v+ class of % of
held shares (VD) V)+ 1957) (VII) securities | Class Class o
av) held Vi) Asa % of (1) e X |eay |Total  [(AFBC)
%) (A+B+C2) & &y
Promoter
(A) f;L 1 1212050 | 0 0 1212050 | 28.36 1212050 | 1212050 (0 1212050 | 28.36
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1361 3061450 | 0 0 3061450 | 71.64 3020450 |[3020450 (0 3061450 [ 71.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1362 4273500 | 0 0 4273500 4232500 |4232500 (0 4273500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Elhe adrgz dor
No. Of Eo'dof Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in otherwise
h nderlying ino full : shares (XII) Number of
Category Shares . Outstanding assuming full conversion encumbered | Number o
Category | of gn?etrly(lipg T\\IVO. of t convertible of convertlltale secfu;{lets é (XI111) Eq;l(;t'y shares
)] shareholder | - orancing arants | securities and | 2° @ Pereentage ot duute Asa Asa cam -
(In) convertible | (Xi) No. Of share capital) (XI)= : . dematerialized
securities Warrants (Xi (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. [ total | No. | total
@ (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 0 0 28.36 0 |0 0 |0 1212050
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 0 0 0 71.64 0 0 2149466
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 0 0 0 0 |0 0 |0 3361516
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:;(til_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (1) [ 155 | (VD) (V) |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (VD [(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu |, 1212050 |0 0 1212050 | 28.36 1212050 |0 | 1212050 | 28.36
undivided Family
(Slujb—Total (4) 1 1212050 | 0 0 1212050 | 28.36 1212050 |0 1212050 | 28.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 1212050 | 0 0 1212050 | 28.36 1212050 |0 1212050 | 28.36
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 41000 0 0 41000 0.96 41000 0 41000 0.96
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) i 41000 |0 0 41000 |0.96 41000 |0.96
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 1282 1215824 [0 |0 1215824 | 28.45 1215824 [0 | 1215824 | 28.45
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |13 746891 |0 0 746891 | 17.48 746891 |0 746891 |17.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 65 1057735 | 0 0 1057735 | 24.75 1057735 [0 | 1057735 |24.75
(specify)
éu)b'T"ml (B) 1360 3020450 |0 0 3020450 | 70.68 3020450 |0 3020450 | 70.68
Total Public
Shareholding
1361 3061450 |0 0 3061450 | 71.64 3020450 |0 3061450 | 71.64
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1362 4273500 (0 0 4273500 | 100 4232500 [0 4273500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1362 4273500 |0 0 4273500 4232500 |0 4273500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slh zilres q
No. Of Shares Locked in | PHCEsC OF
No. Of Y Shareholding , as a % shares (XII otherwise
Underlyin (XID) bered | Number of
Shares ying assuming full conversion of encumpere .
. No. Of | Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . o, percentage of diluted share A A .
. (Xi) securities and No. . _ sa Sa [ dematerialized
convertible .. | capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As a % of o of
ities (X) Of Warrants (Xi) % of (A+B+C2) o 0 form (XIV)
securt (a) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 0 28.36 0 |0 0 |0 1212050
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l A) 1o 0 0 28.36 o [0 |o |o 1212050
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0 0 28.36 0 |o 0o |o 1212050
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQ@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 0 0 0.96 0 |0 0
f‘l“)b‘TOt"‘l ®) 1o 0 0 0.96 0 o 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 0 0 0 28.45 0 |0 716540
(a(ii)) 0 0 0 17.48 0 |0 702891
(e) 0 0 0 24.75 0 |0 730035
?;b‘TOt"‘l ®) 1o 0 0 70.68 0 o 2149466
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(I)+ 0 0 0 71.64 0 |0 2149466
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
i(ltglfcz ) 0 0 0 100 0 |0 3361516
)T"tal (ATBHC | 0 0 o [0 |o [0 [3361516
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ajai Goyal

PAN (1)

ACEPG1437B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1212050

1212050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1212050

1212050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.36

28.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1212050

1212050

Class eg:y

1212050

1212050

Total

1212050

1212050

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1212050

1212050

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.36

28.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0
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Number of equity | 1212050 1212050
shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chandresh Shantilal Shah

Hemant Dembla

Meghna Dembla

Rabindra Kapur

Shailesh Natvarlal Gandhi

PAN (1)

AIFPS2950N

AHKPD8468N

AFFPD9850H

AAEPKS587E

ACQPG3073P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

2.32

1.59

3.39

12.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187

Class eg:y

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187

Total

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.32

1.59

3.39

12.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48800

99014

68153

145000

166220

527187
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Overseas
corporate bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amzel Limited

Arcadia Share &stock
Brokers Pvt Ltd

Carnation
Commodities Pvt
Ltd

First Global
Stockbroking Private
Ltd

Nord Asia
Investment Ltd

PAN (1)

AAACA3991K

AAACA4562G

AADCC7733Q

AAACF0661K

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

299988

137449

105285

88942

200000

831664

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

299988

137449

105285

88942

200000

831664

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.02

3.22

2.46

2.08

4.68

19.46

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

299988

137449

105285

88942

200000

831664

Class eg:y

299988

137449

105285

88942

200000

831664

Total

299988

137449

105285

88942

200000

831664

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

299988

137449

105285

88942

200000

831664

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.02

3.22

2.46

2.08

4.68

19.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

0
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

299988

137449

285

88942

526664
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