General information about company								
Scrip code	531207							
Name of the company	Raymed Labs Limited							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended	31-12-2015							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	ımmaı	ry Statem	ent hold	ing of specif	ied secur	ities			
	Category		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	held in each class of securities (IX)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)		equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	1212050	0	0	1212050	28.36	1212050	1212050	0	1212050	28.36
(B)	Public	1361	3061450	0	0	3061450	71.64	3020450	3020450	0	3061450	71.64
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1362	4273500	0	0	4273500		4232500	4232500	0	4273500	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying No. Of	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	0	0	0	28.36	0	0	0	0	1212050	
(B)	Public	0	0	0	71.64	0	0			2149466	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	3361516	

	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.				Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)		equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group	1	I	I	I
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1212050	0	0	1212050	28.36	1212050	0	1212050	28.36
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	1212050	0	0	1212050	28.36	1212050	0	1212050	28.36
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	1212050	0	0	1212050	28.36	1212050	0	1212050	28.36
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	41000	0	0	41000	0.96	41000	0	41000	0.96
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	41000	0	0	41000	0.96			41000	0.96
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1282	1215824	0	0	1215824	28.45	1215824	0	1215824	28.45
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	746891	0	0	746891	17.48	746891	0	746891	17.48
(e)	Any Other (specify)	65	1057735	0	0	1057735	24.75	1057735	0	1057735	24.75
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1360	3020450	0	0	3020450	70.68	3020450	0	3020450	70.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1361	3061450	0	0	3061450	71.64	3020450	0	3061450	71.64
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			•
Total (A+B+C2)		1362	4273500	0	0	4273500	100	4232500	0	4273500	100
Total (A+B+C)		1362	4273500	0	0	4273500		4232500	0	4273500	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ıp
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	equity shares held in
						As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment show	ing shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and Promo	ter G	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)	0	0	0	28.36	0	0	0	0	1212050
Sub-Total (A) (1)	0	0	0	28.36	0	0	0	0	1212050
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•		•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)	0	0	0	28.36	0	0	0	0	1212050
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	ving shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)	0	0	0	0.96	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B) (1)	0	0	0	0.96	0	0			0
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))	0	0	0	28.45	0	0			716540
(a(ii))	0	0	0	17.48	0	0			702891
(e)	0	0	0	24.75	0	0			730035
Sub-Total (B) (3)	0	0	0	70.68	0	0			2149466
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	0	0	0	71.64	0	0			2149466
С	Table IV - Stat	ement show	wing shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publ	ic shareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	100	0	0			3361516
Total (A+B+C	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	3361516

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	y
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ajai Goyal	
PAN (II)	ACEPG1437B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1212050	1212050
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1212050	1212050
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.36	28.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1212050	1212050
Class eg:y	1212050	1212050
Total	1212050	1212050
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1212050	1212050
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.36	28.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	,
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0

Number of equity	1212050	1212050
shares held in		
dematerialized		
form (XIV)		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sh	areholders hol	ding nominal s	hare capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chandresh Shantilal Shah	Hemant Dembla	Meghna Dembla	Rabindra Kapur	Shailesh Natvarlal Gandhi	
PAN (II)	AIFPS2950N	AHKPD8468N	AFFPD9850H	AAEPK8587E	ACQPG3073P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	2.32	1.59	3.39	3.89	12.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187
Class eg:y	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187
Total	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	2.32	1.59	3.39	3.89	12.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	48800	99014	68153	145000	166220	527187

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Overseas corporate bodies	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amzel Limited	Arcadia Share &stock Brokers Pvt Ltd	Carnation Commodities Pvt Ltd	First Global Stockbroking Private Ltd	Nord Asia Investment Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACA3991K	AAACA4562G	AADCC7733Q	AAACF0661K	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	299988	137449	105285	88942	200000	831664
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	299988	137449	105285	88942	200000	831664
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.02	3.22	2.46	2.08	4.68	19.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	299988	137449	105285	88942	200000	831664
Class eg:y	299988	137449	105285	88942	200000	831664
Total	299988	137449	105285	88942	200000	831664
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	299988	137449	105285	88942	200000	831664
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.02	3.22	2.46	2.08	4.68	19.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total	0	0	0	0	0	0

Shares held (b)							l
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	299988	137449	285	88942	0	526664	